1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
Erden Brass EB2 High-Performance In-Ground LS3320
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3320-250218opticlear™ humantouch™
easyglow™p wersync™ cooldrive™ microantileach™
gripglass™
The Erden Brass EB2 is a medium-powered in-ground that combines
technology and performance in a modern form factor. Packed with features

Cable Entry Code
Bottom Q
Installation Type Code
Preinstall Blockout ##.#" [### mm] 23
Control Code
PowerSync™ PS1
1 Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications. LS6540 Data Injector required
(order separately).
–
Beam Orientation
for the NH and WH
optical system
Beam Orientation
for the NV and WV
optical system
Cover Code
Stainless steel, polished M
Brass, tumbled K
Brass, tumbled wt. glare shield*
*Factory fitted accessory.
V
Lens Code
OptiClear™ A
GripGlass™ G
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for
hardwired installations
84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for
hard wired insta 6,614 lb (3,000 kg) llations
(North America).
82
Power Code
09 W 09D
Pre-Installation Specification
Input Voltage Code
30 to 48 Vdc (International) 07
30 to 48 Vdc (North America) 13
Orientation Code
Vertical Upward U
Angled 15º W
Static White & Colour Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW1
1 The default RGBW colors have recently
  changed to the RGBW with Royal Blue
  (4BW code). These colors will not match
  existing products with the earlier RGBW with
  Mid-Blue (4CW code). Contact Lumascape

Bottom Q
Side N
Installation Type Code
Direct Burial #.#" [##mm] 21
D
Control Code
PowerSync™ PS1
1 Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications. LS6540 Data Injector required
(order separately).
–
Beam Orientation
for the NH and WH
optical system
Beam Orientation
for the NV and WV
optical system
Lens Code
OptiClear™ A
GripGlass™ G
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for
hardwired installations
84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for
hard wired installations (North America).
82
Power Code
09 W 09D
Direct Burial Specification Matrix
Input Voltage Code
30 to 48 Vdc (International) 07
30 to 48 Vdc (North America) 13
Orientation Code
Vertical Upward U
Angled 15º W
Static White & Colour Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW1
1 The default RGBW colors have recently
  changed to the RGBW with Royal Blue
  (4BW code). These colors will not match
  existing products with the earlier RGBW with
  Mid-Blue (4CW code). Contact Lumascape
  for custom LED Colors.
Beam Angle Code
12º NR
20º NM
35º ME
45º WD
55º WF
Beam Angle Code
14º NR
25º NM
35º ME
50º WD
10º x 40º NH
40º x 10º NV
20º x 60º WH
60º x 20º WV
Internal Accessory Code
No Accessory N
Louver L*
Wall Wash Lens W*
*Factory fitted accessory.
LS3320 PS2109D
Cable Entry Code
Bottom Q
Side N
Installation Type Code
Direct Burial #.#" [##mm] 21
Control Code
PowerSync™ PS1
1 Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications. LS6540 Data Injector required
(order separately).
–
Beam Orientation
for the NH and WH
optical system
Beam Orientation
for the NV and WV
optical system
Lens Code
OptiClear™ A
GripGlass™ G
Power Code
09 W 09D
Direct Burial Specification Matrix
Input Voltage Code
30 to 48 Vdc (International) 07
30 to 48 Vdc (North America) 13
Orientation Code
Vertical Upward U
Angled 15º W
Static White & Colour Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW1
1 The default RGBW colors have recently
  changed to the RGBW with Royal Blue
  (4BW code). These colors will not match
  existing products with the earlier RGBW with
  Mid-Blue (4CW code). Contact Lumascape